Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Kesar Multimodal Logistics Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 17/02/2022

List

of creditors as on: 09/05/2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs)

Sr. | Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of |Amount of| Amount of [ Remarks,
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature | Amount Amount | Whether % of contingent any mutual | claim not |claim under| if any
receipt admitted of claim | covered by | covered by | related voting claim dues, that | admitted |verificati on
security | guarantee | party? | sharein may be set-
interest CoC off
BANK OF 24_03?022 90,50,22,212.56 83,00,22,212.56| Secured 100% 100% no 50.95% 7,50,00,000.00 |NIL NIL NIL Admitted
1 BARODA (Revaised)
UNION BANK 24_032022 38,86,56,488.00 38,86,56,488.00| Secured 100% 100% no 23.86% 0 NIL NIL NIL Admitted
N OF INDIA (Revaised)
INDIAN BANK 24_03?2022 Secured 100% 100% no 25.19% 0 NIL NIL NIL Admitted
3 (Revaised) 41,03,01,000.50 41,03,01,000.50
TOTAL 1,70,39,79,701.06 1,62,89,79,701.06 100.00% {7,50,00,000.00




